

CS No. 12305/16

15.04.2019

Present: Sh. Abhishek, Proxy counsel for the plaintiff.
None for defendant.

Pleadings are completed.

Both the parties are directed to appear in person on the next date of hearing for admission and denial of documents.

To come up for admission and denial and for framing of issues on **07.08.2019**.

(Hasan Anzar)
ADJ-06/West District
THC/15.04.2019